1220-03-311	1-034	DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV	2024-101	1502	
		Rec:\$62.00			
		\$62.00 Pgs=2	08/29/2024 11:	21 AW	
LIGO FINANCINO OTATEMENT AMENDA	ITAIT	CORPORATION SERVICE O	COMPANY (UCC)		
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	IENI	SHAWNYNE GARREN, RECORDER			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional)		(	´ \		
CSC 1-800-858-5294		\	\		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com		1	. \		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			\ \		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			\ \		
2915 14609			\ \		
CSC			\ \		
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703	Filed In: Nevada		_ \ \		
	(Douglas)				
SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INFO	RMATION	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILIP	NG OFFICE USE ONL)	Y	
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	1b. 7	nis FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS.	is to be filed [for record]	Addendum	
2023-994284 02/27/2023		orm UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in		TOUCHUUIII	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified about	ove is terminated with respect to the	security interest(s) of Secured Part(y)(ies) au	thorizing this Termination S	Statement	
ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address				$\overline{}$	
For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check ASSIGN Collateral	box in Item 8 and describe the affect	ted collateral in item 8			
I. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a additional period provided by applicable law	above with respect to the security int	erest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Cor	ntinuation Statement is con-	tinued for the	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		/_/			
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	eck one of these three boxes to:	\/ /			
Check one of these two boxes:  This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or address: 0	Complete ADD name: Complete item	DELETE name: Give		
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	item 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7a or 7b <u>ar</u> Change - provide only one name (6a		to be deleted in item 6	a or 6b	
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	g- promoting	1			
DR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAI	VIE(S)/INITIAL(S)	UFFIX	
MILLER-MERCADANTE	WENDY	A			
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party In	formation Change - provide only <u>one</u> name (7	a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or ab	breviate any part of the Debtor's r	name)	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	1	/			
	\	\			
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
		/			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	/ /	7	St	UFFIX	
		<del>,</del>			
c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTA	AL CODE CO	OUNTRY	
. COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>C</u> heck only <u>one</u> box:	ADD collateral DELE	TE collateral RESTATE covered c	ollateral ASSIC	GN* collateral	
Indicate collateral:	Check ASSIGN COLLATERAL only if the ass	ignee's power to amend the record is limited to certain or	ollateral and describe the collatera	al in Section 8	
. \ / /					
\ \ /					
. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TH If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and prov	IS AMENDMENT: Provide only oride name of authorizing Debtor	ne name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this	is an Assignment)		
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Tesla, Inc.	ide name of admonzing Deptor				
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAI	VIE(S)/INITIAL(S) SI	UFFIX	

2915 14609

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: JB-894350-00 - 37707810

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as iter $2023-994284 \ 02/27/2023$	m 1a on Amendment form		( )	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as	s item 9 on Amendment form		\ \	
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Tesla, Inc.			\ \	
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			/ \	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOV	E SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a cur one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify,				3): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		/	1	
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MILLER-MERCADANTE	FIRST PERSONAL NAME WENDY		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	SUFFIX
DEBTOR NAME AND ADDRESS: WENDY A MILLER-MERCADANTE - 1309 WH EUGENE W MERCADANTE - 1309 WHITE AS SECURED PARTY NAME AND ADDRESS: TESLA, INC 3500 DEER CREEK RD, PALO	SH DRIVE, GARDNERVILI  ALTO, CA 94304	E, NV 8941		STATE OF N
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in iter (iff Debtor does not have a record interest):  WENDY A MILLER-MERCADANTE - 1309 WHDRIVE, GARDNERVILLE, NV 89410  EUGENE W MERCADANTE - 1309 WHITE AS GARDNERVILLE, NV 89410	Is filed as a fixture filing of 17  HITE ASH  89410-7  MERCA ASSES: DESCR	Y OF DOUC 9 WHITE AS 7397 R003 C DANTE EU SOR NUMB IBED IN DC	GLAS, WITH A SITUS SH DR, GARDNERVILI CURRENTLY OWNED GENE W HAVING A T ER OF 1220-03-311-0 CUMENT NUMBER 7 AND RECORDED 07/	ADDRESS LE NV BY AX 34 AND 06-10154